
City of Chula Vista

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0065 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/13/2018 3/13/2018

Title: RESOLUTION NO. 2018-044 OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA
APPROVING AN AMENDMENT TO AN AGREEMENT WITH URBAN CORPS OF SAN DIEGO
COUNTY; INCREASING THE MAXIMUM CONTRACT AMOUNT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017-18 FROM
$50,000 TO $125,000; AND ADDING THREE 1-YEAR OPTIONS TO EXTEND THE AGREEMENT
WITH ANNUAL NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNTS OF $150,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Attachment 1 - 2 Party Amend  Agmt - Urban Corps

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council3/13/2018 1 Pass

City of Chula Vista Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

